:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9580694

Jul 24, 2024 - 83:40 (UTC)

In epoch 299,396 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 7064 - 0.018919264 ETH®
65.20 USD

2 7065 - 0.018910038 ETH®
65.17 USD

3 7066 - 0.018908495 ETH&®
65.17 USD

4 7067 - 0.018950718 ETH®
65.31 USD

S 7068 - 0.018923912 ETH®
65.22 USD

6 7069 - 0.018912496 ETH®
65.18 USD

7 7070 - 0.018930246 ETH®
65.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9580694
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/299396
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7064
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7065
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7066
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7067
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7068
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7069
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7070

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

7071

7072

7073

7074

7075

7076

7077

7078

7079

Validator Id

685216

Amount

- 0.018949767
65.31 USD

- 0.018937695
65.27 USD

- 0.018882797
65.08 USD

- 0.018934833
65.26 USD

- 0.018894682
65.12 USD

- 0.018919664
65.21 USD

- 0.018938591
65.27 USD

- 0.018899185
65.13 USD

- 0.018962879
65.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.045709274
157.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7071
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7072
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7073
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7074
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7075
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7076
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7077
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7078
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/7079
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/685216

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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